+86-159 5822 9409
+86-138 6784 5744
GTEK MINERAL TECHOLOGIES
Great Thoughts Embrace Knowledge
Description
XFD Series Single Flotation Cell can be used for mixing, separation, cleaning, mineral sample

(mm)
Impeller
Speed
(r/min)
Scraper
Speed
(r/min)
Feed Size
(mm)
Pwr
(W)
Wght
(kg)
Dimensions
(L×W×H)
XFDI-0.5 0.5 Φ45 2416
/2109
15/30 ＜0.2 90
30 440 320 750
XFDI-0.75 0.75 Φ45
XFDI-1 1 Φ55
1956
/1726
35
440 320 840
XFDI-1.5 1.5 Φ60 1764
/1572
40
XFDI-3 3 Φ70 50 440 320 890
XFDI-8 8 Φ80 1400 80 730 450 900

(mm)
Impeller
Speed
(r/min)
Scraper
Speed
(r/min)
Feed Size
(mm)
Pwr
(W)
Wght
(kg)
Dimensions
(L×W×H)
XFDII-0.5 0.5 Φ45
0-2800
stepless
15/30 ＜0.25 120
30
420 320 750
XFDII-0.75 0.75 Φ45 30
XFDII-1 1 Φ55 35
440 320 840
XFDII-1.5 1.5 Φ60 40
XFDII-3 3 Φ70 50 440 320 890
XFDII-8 8 Φ80 80 730 450 900
Advantages
As a new generation of XFD products, XFDIII Single Flotation Cell has the following features: